
55 kg GRECO-ROMAN

3 P1 P2 P3
7 0 1 6

3 P1 P2 P3
6 4 0 2

1 P1 P2 P3
6 5 1 0

5 P1 P2 P3
5 0 5 0

0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0

1 P1 P2 P3
7 0 5 2

3 P1 P2 P3
11 5 6 0

3 P1 P2 P3
9 6 3 0

3 P1 P2 P3
8 6 0 2

3 P1 P2 P3
6 5 1 0

3 P1 P2 P3
7 3 4 0 1 P1 P2 P3

8 1 6 1
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 0 P1 P2 P3

7 7 0 0
1 P1 P2 P3
7 2 5 0 0 P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0
3 P1 P2 P3
9 4 5 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0
3 P1 P2 P3
7 3 4 0 3 P1 P2 P3

7 3 4 0
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0

3 P1 P2 P3
10 5 5 0 3 P1 P2 P3

8 4 3 1
1 P1 P2 P3
3 3 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

8 0 3 5
3 P1 P2 P3

11 2 2 7 1 P1 P2 P3
6 5 0 1

1 P1 P2 P3
5 1 4 0 5 P1 P2 P3

10 5 5 0
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 0 P1 P2 P3

4 3 1 0
3 P1 P2 P3
8 4 4 0 3 P1 P2 P3

14 6 0 8
3 P1 P2 P3
6 3 3 0 5 P1 P2 P3

8 3 5 0
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 0 2 0
3 P1 P2 P3
8 1 3 4 1 P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0
1 P1 P2 P3
1 1 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0
3 P1 P2 P3
9 5 4 0 3 P1 P2 P3

5 3 2 0
1 P1 P2 P3
1 0 1 0 0 P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0
3 P1 P2 P3
7 3 4 0 1 P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

6 5 1 0
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0
3 P1 P2 P3

12 7 5 0

1 P1 P2 P3
1 0 1 0 1 P1 P2 P3

8 6 1 1
3 P1 P2 P3
5 3 2 0 3 P1 P2 P3

4 0 1 3

3 P1 P2 P3
3 1 0 2 0 P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3
1 P1 P2 P3 12 7 2 3
8 1 6 1 5 P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3
5 0 3 2

1

2

1

3

4

5

10

27

27

24

22

5

2

4

1

19

17

19

12

22

18

12

GEO

KAZ

1

18

27

18

5

USA

AZE

24

25

26

27

20

21

22

23

16

17

18

19

12

13

14

15

8

9

10

11

5

6

7

3

4

1

2

RUS

RUS

AYGÜN, HÜSEYIN (TUR)
TUR

RUS

RONNINGEN, ANDERS (NOR)
NOR

FEUILLE DE COMPETITION / COMPETITION SHEET

HUNGARIANGRECO-ROMAN GP 2008 SZOMBATHELY

MANKIEV, BEKKHAN (RUS)
RUS

QUALIFICATION 1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2Final Final

GOGITADZE, LASHA (GEO)
GEO4

BAGHIROV, NATIG (AZE)
AZE

AZE

5

FAGHIRI, MOHAMMAD (IRI)
IRI

BAYKARA, HASIM (TUR)

GAVRILA, FLORIN (ROM)
ESP9

6

MARTINEZ, JOAQUIN (ESP)
BLR

RUCHKO, ALEXANDR (BLR)
BLR10

MOLNÁR, GÁBOR (HUN)

GARIPOV, MARAT (KAZ)
KAZ

ZEINALOV, ANAR (EST)

12

MANGO, SPENCER (USA)
USA

ALAEV, MECHMAN (ISR)

14

 KRAMARZ, PAVEL SZCZEPAN (POL)
BLR

TOJIEV, ELBEK (BLR)
USA

17

HAZEWINKEL, SAM (USA)
USA

HOCKO, JAN (CZE)

MORDOVIN, MAXIM (RUS)
RUS20

18

MUNTEANU, VIRGIL (ROM)

ENGEL, NATE (USA)
ROM

PÁL, NORBERT (HUN)
ROM

KIM, SANG-LAE (KOR)
ROM

USA

KOR

RONNINGEN, THOMAS (NOR)
NOR

MÓDOS, PÉTER (HUN)
KOR

LEE, JUNG-BAIK (KOR)

Médaille de Bronze

12 GARIPOV, MARAT (KAZ)

TUR

GEO

GEO

AZE

27

12

4

CZE
CZE

KAZ
BLR

KAZ
ROM

1 MANKIEV, BEKKHAN (RUS)

LOWER BRANCH

UPPER BRANCH

Médaille de Bronze

REPECHAGE

5 BAGHIROV, NATIG (AZE)

X

X



Rank N°

1 1

2 18

3 5

3 12

5 4

5 27

7 22

8 10

9 17

10 14

11 6

12 20

13 24

14 9

15 19

16 2

17 8

18 15

19 13

20 21

21 23

22 7

22 11

22 25

25 16

26 3

27 26

FINAL CLASSIFICATION
GRECO-ROMAN 55 kg

Name Country

BAGHIROV, NATIG AZE

MANKIEV, BEKKHAN RUS

HAZEWINKEL, SAM USA

GARIPOV, MARAT KAZ

GOGITADZE, LASHA GEO

MUNTEANU, VIRGIL ROM

LEE, JUNG-BAIK KOR

RUCHKO, ALEXANDR BLR

TOJIEV, ELBEK BLR

MANGO, SPENCER USA

FAGHIRI, MOHAMMAD IRI

MORDOVIN, MAXIM RUS

RONNINGEN, THOMAS NOR

MARTINEZ, JOAQUIN ESP

HOCKO, JAN CZE

AYGÜN, HÜSEYIN TUR

GAVRILA, FLORIN ROM

ALAEV, MECHMAN ISR

ZEINALOV, ANAR EST

MÓDOS, PÉTER HUN

KIM, SANG-LAE KOR

BAYKARA, HASIM TUR

MOLNÁR, GÁBOR HUN

PÁL, NORBERT HUN

 KRAMARZ, PAVEL SZCZEPAN POL

RONNINGEN, ANDERS NOR

ENGEL, NATE USA



60 kg GRECO-ROMAN

1 P1 P2 P3
1 0 1 0

3 P1 P2 P3
10 6 4 0

1 P1 P2 P3
4 3 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3

6 5 1 0
3 P1 P2 P3
7 3 4 0 0 P1 P2 P3

3 3 0 0
1 P1 P2 P3
2 1 1 0 1 P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0
3 P1 P2 P3
2 1 1 0 1 P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

9 3 6 0
3 P1 P2 P3
5 3 2 0 3 P1 P2 P3

7 5 2 0
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

8 3 0 5
3 P1 P2 P3

13 8 5 0 1 P1 P2 P3
11 4 6 1

3 P1 P2 P3
6 1 5 0 3 P1 P2 P3

9 0 3 6
1 P1 P2 P3
1 1 0 0 5 P1 P2 P3

8 2 6 0
5 P1 P2 P3

10 4 6 0 3 P1 P2 P3
3 2 1 0

0 P1 P2 P3
2 2 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

11 5 2 4
3 P1 P2 P3
9 3 6 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0

3 P1 P2 P3
15 1 11 3 3 P1 P2 P3

7 2 1 4
1 P1 P2 P3
6 2 2 2 3 P1 P2 P3

12 1 6 5
1 P1 P2 P3
3 1 2 0 1 P1 P2 P3

6 2 3 1
3 P1 P2 P3
6 3 3 0 0 P1 P2 P3

2 0 2 0
3 P1 P2 P3
9 1 4 4 3 P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0
1 P1 P2 P3
1 1 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

5 3 1 1
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0
3 P1 P2 P3
6 3 3 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0
3 P1 P2 P3
7 4 0 3 1 P1 P2 P3

2 0 1 1
1 P1 P2 P3
3 0 3 0 3 P1 P2 P3

8 1 5 2
3 P1 P2 P3
4 2 2 0 3 P1 P2 P3

7 5 1 1
1 P1 P2 P3
3 2 1 0 5 P1 P2 P3

8 6 2 0
3 P1 P2 P3
9 1 3 5 3 P1 P2 P3

5 2 3 0
1 P1 P2 P3
6 4 0 2 1 P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0
3 P1 P2 P3
5 3 2 0 1 P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0

0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0 1 P1 P2 P3
3 P1 P2 P3 3 3 0 0
8 4 4 0 3 P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3
7 4 3 0

3 P1 P2 P3
5 1 3 1 3 P1 P2 P3

6 3 3 0
1 P1 P2 P3
4 3 0 1 0 P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

12 STEFANEK, DAVOR (SRB)

LOWER BRANCH

UPPER BRANCH

Médaille de Bronze

REPECHAGE

3 TENGIZBAYEV, NURBAKYT (KAZ)

ESP

CZE

KOR
KOR

BLR
HUN

Médaille de Bronze

27 PARK, EUN-CHOL (KOR)

CZE

POL

POL

KAZ

28

27

10

HUN

PARK, EUN-CHOL (KOR)
IRI

IRI

IRI

KORPÁSI, BÁLINT (HUN)
HUN

GRUENWALD, JAMES (USA)
IRI

BAVAVAZ, HAMID (IRI)

HIDALGO, SEBASTIEN (FRA)

LASHKHI, REVAZ (GEO)
GEO

SIPAL, SEZAI (TUR)

DZHASTE, VYACHESLAV (RUS)
HUN

JAGER, KRISZTIÁN (HUN)

DUBININ, YURY (BLR)
BLR24

23

BUISSON, ERIC (FRA)
FRA

GARRISON, GLENN (USA)
FRA

20

TONIMIR, SOKOL (CRO)
BLR

ALENSKI, DZMITRY (BLR)

19

SALAMON, NORBERT (HUN)

GHAZAE, MOHAMMAD (IRI)
IRI

KIM, YOUNG-JUN (KOR)

16

MARTINEZ, ALBERTO (ESP)
SRB

SVEHLA, PETR (CZE)
CZE14

BARSEGJAN, EDWARD (POL)
POL

REGNER, KERRY (USA)

STEFANEK, DAVOR (SRB)
SRB12

10

KOMÁROMI, EDE (HUN)
RUS

DENISOV, YURY (RUS)
POL

9

WOLFGANG, VICTOR JAN (SWE)
NOR

BERGE, STIG-ANDRE (NOR)

7

FEUILLE DE COMPETITION / COMPETITION SHEET

HUNGARIAN GRECO-ROMAN GP 2008 SZOMBATHELY

KIM, GEON-HWAI (KOR)
KOR

QUALIFICATION 1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2Final Final

SRB

KAZ

YÜKSEL, ATAKAN (TUR)
KAZ

TENGIZBAYEV, NURBAKYT (KAZ)
KAZ

LIENBACHER, HANNES (AUT)
ROM

LECIU, AURELIAN (ROM)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

12

26

26

16

12

IRI

SRB

3

27

24

26

20

16

NOR

IRI

3

14

10
14

13

7

10

12

30

28

28

26

3

3

1

5



Rank N°

1 12

2 26

3 3

3 27

5 10

5 28

7 14

8 7

9 20

10 24

11 9

12 19

13 23

14 30

15 5

16 29

17 17

18 2

19 18

20 25

21 4

22 1

23 11

23 21

25 13

26 6

27 31

27 22

29 15

30 8

DQ 16

FINAL CLASSIFICATION
GRECO-ROMAN 60 kg

Name Country

TENGIZBAYEV, NURBAKYT KAZ

STEFANEK, DAVOR SRB

BAVAVAZ, HAMID IRI

BLR

HUN

PARK, EUN-CHOL KOR

BARSEGJAN, EDWARD POL

DUBININ, YURY

DENISOV, YURY

BLR

RUS

ALENSKI, DZMITRY

JAGER, KRISZTIÁN

KORPÁSI, BÁLINT HUN

BERGE, STIG-ANDRE NOR

BUISSON, ERIC FRA

SVEHLA, PETR CZE

SIPAL, SEZAI

KIM, YOUNG-JUN

LASHKHI, REVAZ

LECIU, AURELIAN

GRUENWALD, JAMES

LIENBACHER, HANNES

YÜKSEL, ATAKAN

TONIMIR, SOKOL

GARRISON, GLENN

MARTINEZ, ALBERTO

KIM, GEON-HWAI

REGNER, KERRY

DZHASTE, VYACHESLAV

SALAMON, NORBERT

WOLFGANG, VICTOR JAN

HIDALGO, SEBASTIEN

KOMÁROMI, EDE HUN

GHAZAE, MOHAMMAD IRI

GEO

ROM

TUR

KOR

TUR

CRO

USA

AUT

KOR

USA

USA

ESP

SWE

FRA

RUS

HUN



66 kg GRECO-ROMAN

3 P1 P2 P3
12 6 6 0 3 P1 P2 P3

5 2 3 0
1 P1 P2 P3
4 0 4 0 3 P1 P2 P3

7 2 5 0
3 P1 P2 P3
5 3 2 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

6 2 1 3
1 P1 P2 P3
5 4 0 1 0 P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0
3 P1 P2 P3
5 0 3 2 1 P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0
4 P1 P2 P3

14 7 7 0 3 P1 P2 P3
5 2 3 0

0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

8 5 0 3
1 P1 P2 P3
3 1 1 1 0 P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0
3 P1 P2 P3
6 3 1 2 3 P1 P2 P3

4 1 1 2
5 P1 P2 P3
4 4 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

6 3 3 0
0 P1 P2 P3
1 1 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

4 1 2 1
1 P1 P2 P3
4 3 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3

8 3 5 0
3 P1 P2 P3
5 2 1 2 1 P1 P2 P3

5 1 2 2
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0
5 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0

3 P1 P2 P3
8 2 6 0 1 P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0
1 P1 P2 P3
1 1 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

7 2 2 3
1 P1 P2 P3
4 1 3 0 3 P1 P2 P3

9 3 6 0
3 P1 P2 P3
4 2 0 2 1 P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0
1 P1 P2 P3
2 1 1 0 0 P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0
3 P1 P2 P3
5 4 1 0 1 P1 P2 P3

5 1 2 2
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

8 2 6 0
3 P1 P2 P3
6 2 4 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 0 2 0
3 P1 P2 P3

10 4 6 0 3 P1 P2 P3
4 1 2 1

0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

10 4 6 0
1 P1 P2 P3
1 0 1 0 1 P1 P2 P3

3 1 1 1
3 P1 P2 P3
5 4 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3

7 4 3 0
3 P1 P2 P3
6 2 2 2 3 P1 P2 P3

8 1 3 4
1 P1 P2 P3
3 0 3 0 1 P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0
1 P1 P2 P3
1 1 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0
3 P1 P2 P3
4 1 3 0

0 P1 P2 P3
1 1 0 0

5 P1 P2 P3 0 P1 P2 P3
11 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3
0 P1 P2 P3 5 P1 P2 P3 5 2 3 0
0 0 0 0 10 7 3 0 3 P1 P2 P3

5 3 2 0 3 P1 P2 P3
5 P1 P2 P3 12 4 2 6
0 0 0 0

3 P1 P2 P3
2 1 1 0

1 P1 P2 P3
2 1 1 0

0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0 0 P1 P2 P3
4 P1 P2 P3 5 3 2 0

12 6 6 0 3 P1 P2 P3
4 1 3 0 5 P1 P2 P3

4 1 2 1

25

25

1

11

1

20

AZE

34

1

7

11

14

20

24

25

29

28

1

3

6

7

29

31

33

34

25

26

27

28

21

22

23

24

17

18

19

20

13

14

15

16

9

10

11

12

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

7

28

29

29

20

11

28

26

2

3

30

31

32

33

34

35

QUALIFICATION

1

X
ISR

RUS
X

TUOMELA, MARKO (FIN)

LİRINCZ, TAMÁS (HUN)

20

Médaille de Bronze

UPPER BRANCH

LOWER BRANCH

GUENOT, STEEVE (FRA)

RUS
RUS

RUS
FRA

PUSCASU, IONEL (ROM)

GEOX

X

3
7

AZE

ROM

TUR

Médaille de Bronze

REPECHAGE

ESP
ROM

GEO

11 EROGLU, SEREF (TUR)

HUSEYNOV, RAFIG (AZE)

SIAMIONAU, MIKHAIL (BLR)

AYVAZOGLU, REFIK (TUR)

CHARZEWSKI, SYLWESTER MAREK (POL)

AZE

LOMADZE, LASHA (GEO)
RUS

AYVAZOGLU, REFIK (TUR)

SIAMIONAU, MIKHAIL (BLR)
TUR

PUSCASU, IONEL (ROM)
RUS

BELKHAROEV, RUSLAN (RUS)

JUNG, JI-HYUN (KOR)

MANSUROV, FARID (AZE)
AZE

SIMONYAN, SEYRAN (RUS)
RUS

VESHEV, YURI (ISR)

25

29

KAUTTO, MATTI (FIN)
KOR

LEHMUSVIRTA, VILLE (FIN)
KOR24

GUENOT, STEEVE (FRA)
FRA

HANAK, KAREL (CZE)
FIN22

SAHIN, FARUK (USA)
FRA

SASAMOTO, MAKOTO (JPN)
FRA20

BEDINADZE, DAVID (GEO)
KAZ

NUGUMANOV, BEIBIT (KAZ)

FUJIMURA, TSUTOMU (JPN)
JPN

16

17

SZABÓ, MARTIN (HUN)
KOR

KIM, HYEON-WOO (KOR)
KOR

14

EROGLU, SEREF (TUR)
TUR

DANESHVAR, VAHAB (SWE)
TUR

11

SANCHEZ, MOISES (ESP)
SWE

MOKHTARZADEH, HAMID-REZA (SWE)
TUR

10

GEO

MATCHUTADZE, MUKHRAN (GEO)
GEO

NIEDZWIECKI, PRZEMYSLAW PIOTR (POL)

FEUILLE DE COMPETITION / COMPETITION SHEET

HUNGARIANGRECO-ROMAN GP 2008 SZOMBATHELY

LİRINCZ, TAMÁS (HUN)
HUN

1/16 Finale 1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2Final Final

HUN

NAVARRO, ISMAEL (ESP)
HUN

PANAIT, ION (ROM)
ROM

KLIMENT, LÁSZLÓ (HUN)
HUN

SOBECKY, THOMAS (CZE)
POL

SWIERK, TOMASZ (POL)



Rank N°
1 1

2 25

3 11

3 20

5 7

5 29

7 3

8 28

9 24

10 14

11 34

12 31

13 33

14 16

15 17

16 10

17 6

17 22

19 5

20 19

21 13

22 2

23 9

24 35

25 21

26 27

27 18

28 12

29 30

30 15

30 32

32 4

33 23

34 8

35 26

NIEDZWIECKI, PRZEMYSLAW PIOTR POL
VESHEV, YURI ISR

KLIMENT, LÁSZLÓ HUN
LEHMUSVIRTA, VILLE FIN

BEDINADZE, DAVID GEO
HUSEYNOV, RAFIG AZE

DANESHVAR, VAHAB SWE
CHARZEWSKI, SYLWESTER MAREK POL

LOMADZE, LASHA GEO
SAHIN, FARUK USA

TUOMELA, MARKO FIN
HANAK, KAREL CZE

NAVARRO, ISMAEL ESP
SANCHEZ, MOISES ESP

SASAMOTO, MAKOTO JPN
SZABÓ, MARTIN HUN

KAUTTO, MATTI FIN
SOBECKY, THOMAS CZE

MOKHTARZADEH, HAMID-REZA SWE
SWIERK, TOMASZ POL

NUGUMANOV, BEIBIT KAZ
FUJIMURA, TSUTOMU JPN

PUSCASU, IONEL ROM
SIAMIONAU, MIKHAIL BLR

KIM, HYEON-WOO KOR
AYVAZOGLU, REFIK TUR

BELKHAROEV, RUSLAN RUS
JUNG, JI-HYUN KOR

SIMONYAN, SEYRAN RUS
PANAIT, ION ROM

GUENOT, STEEVE FRA
MATCHUTADZE, MUKHRAN GEO

EROGLU, SEREF TUR

LİRINCZ, TAMÁS HUN
MANSUROV, FARID AZE

FINAL CLASSIFICATION
GRECO-ROMAN 66 kg

Name Country



74 kg GRECO-ROMAN

0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

5 3 1 1
3 P1 P2 P3
7 3 4 0 0 P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0
3 P1 P2 P3
6 2 0 4 3 P1 P2 P3

4 0 2 2
1 P1 P2 P3
2 0 2 0 1 P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0
1 P1 P2 P3
1 1 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

6 4 2 0
3 P1 P2 P3
7 1 6 0 3 P1 P2 P3

7 3 4 0
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

5 4 1 0
5 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

9 1 7 1
3 P1 P2 P3

13 6 1 6 3 P1 P2 P3
5 0 4 1

1 P1 P2 P3
8 0 5 3 3 P1 P2 P3

7 1 6 0
1 P1 P2 P3
2 1 0 1 1 P1 P2 P3

5 4 0 1
3 P1 P2 P3

13 1 6 6 3 P1 P2 P3
5 4 1 0

3 P1 P2 P3
5 1 2 2 3 P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0
1 P1 P2 P3
2 1 1 0 1 P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0
3 P1 P2 P3

13 4 1 8 1 P1 P2 P3
3 1 2 0

1 P1 P2 P3
6 2 3 1

0 P1 P2 P3
2 1 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3

5 3 2 0
5 P1 P2 P3
3 2 1 0 1 P1 P2 P3

4 3 0 1
1 P1 P2 P3
3 0 3 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 0 2 0
3 P1 P2 P3
6 3 0 3 3 P1 P2 P3

12 3 4 5
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

10 3 4 3
4 P1 P2 P3

13 7 6 0 3 P1 P2 P3
5 0 3 2

1 P1 P2 P3
5 4 0 1 1 P1 P2 P3

6 4 2 0
3 P1 P2 P3

10 3 4 3 3 P1 P2 P3
6 4 0 2

1 P1 P2 P3
2 0 2 0 3 P1 P2 P3

5 2 3 0
3 P1 P2 P3
8 4 4 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0
3 P1 P2 P3

11 5 6 0 1 P1 P2 P3
1 1 0 0

0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

10 6 3 1
1 P1 P2 P3
3 1 2 0 1 P1 P2 P3

5 1 4 0
3 P1 P2 P3
9 5 4 0 3 P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0
1 P1 P2 P3
1 0 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3

6 1 1 4
3 P1 P2 P3
9 5 1 3

1 P1 P2 P3
1 0 1 0

3 P1 P2 P3 1 P1 P2 P3
8 3 1 4 5 2 3 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0 1 P1 P2 P3
3 P1 P2 P3 3 P1 P2 P3 4 2 1 1
3 1 2 0 8 3 5 0 3 P1 P2 P3

5 2 3 0 3 P1 P2 P3
1 P1 P2 P3 5 1 2 2
2 1 1 0

1 P1 P2 P3
2 2 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3
3 P1 P2 P3 5 3 1 1

12 7 5 0 3 P1 P2 P3
4 3 1 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 0 1 1

33

22

6

9

9

22

POL

33

3

6

9

13

18

22

26

33

27

2

3

6

8

29

30

32

33

25

26

27

28

21

22

23

24

17

18

19

20

13

14

15

16

9

10

11

12

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

13

24

18

18

33

6

24

21

10

12

31

32

33

34

QUALIFICATION

22

X
SRB

FRA
X

MICHALOVICH, ALEH (BLR)

18

Médaille de Bronze

UPPER BRANCH

LOWER BRANCH

TURUMAKI, TSUKASA (JPN)

JPN
FRA

JPN
POL

BABULFATH, MOHAMMAD REZA (SWE)

SLOX

X

12
13

BLR

GEO

BLR

Médaille de Bronze

REPECHAGE

USA
GEO

SLO

6 KIKINIOU, ALIAKSANDR (BLR)

KWIT, JULIAN DARIUSZ (POL)

NEVEN, ZUGAJ (CRO)

HAIGHT, CHENEY (USA)

ISR

POPOV, EVGENY (RUS)
RUS

KWIT, JULIAN DARIUSZ (POL)

BABULFATH, MOHAMMAD REZA (SWE)
POL

ANISKAVETS, VIKTAR (BLR)
POL

ERNST, BENEDIKT (AUT)

GUENOT, CHRISTOPHE (FRA)

FAFINSKI, LUKASZ (POL)
ISR

JUN, JONG-GYU (KOR)
BLR

SHAFRAN, ILIA (ISR)

26

30

MICHALOVICH, ALEH (BLR)
BLR

MALININ, TIMUR (RUS)
FRA24

HARKANEN, ARI (FIN)
BLR

BALO, PETAR (SRB)
BLR22

TURUMAKI, TSUKASA (JPN)
JPN

APS, EERIK (EST)
FIN20

HASSLA, ALAIN (FRA)
FRA

AARDALEN, JOAKIM (NOR)

KOWALSKI, KRZYSZOF PAWEL (POL)
JPN

15

18

KUHAR, JURE (SLO)
SLO

MELYOSHIN, ROMAN (KAZ)
SLO

13

HORVÁTH, ANDRÁS (HUN)
GEO

KWIRKELIA, MANUCHAR (GEO)
DEN

12

MADSEN, D. MARK (DEN)
DEN

LESTER, HARRY (USA)
DEN

9

BLR

KANG, HEE-BOK (KOR)
USA

COOK, KEN (USA)

FEUILLE DE COMPETITION / COMPETITION SHEET

HUNGARIANGRECO-ROMAN GP 2008 SZOMBATHELY

BÁCSI, PÉTER (HUN)
IRI

1/16 Finale 1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2Final Final

DEN

ALIZADEH, FARSHAD (IRI)
TUR

TÜFENK, SEREF (TUR)
TUR

GULIASHVILI, SHMAGI (GEO)
BLR

KUN, RENÁTÓ (HUN)
BLR

KIKINIOU, ALIAKSANDR (BLR)



Rank N°
1 22

2 9

3 6

3 18

5 13

5 33

7 12

8 24

9 26

10 3

11 8

12 15

13 30

14 2

15 27

16 32

17 20

18 10

19 16

20 23

21 19

22 29

23 34

24 14

25 4

26 25

27 11

28 21

29 5

30 31

31 17

32 7

33 1

34 28 ERNST, BENEDIKT AUT

KANG, HEE-BOK KOR
BÁCSI, PÉTER HUN

HAIGHT, CHENEY USA
KOWALSKI, KRZYSZOF PAWEL POL

BALO, PETAR SRB
KUN, RENÁTÓ HUN

FAFINSKI, LUKASZ POL
HORVÁTH, ANDRÁS HUN

MELYOSHIN, ROMAN KAZ
GULIASHVILI, SHMAGI GEO

JUN, JONG-GYU KOR
NEVEN, ZUGAJ CRO

MALININ, TIMUR RUS
APS, EERIK EST

LESTER, HARRY USA
AARDALEN, JOAKIM NOR

BABULFATH, MOHAMMAD REZA SWE
HARKANEN, ARI FIN

ALIZADEH, FARSHAD IRI
POPOV, EVGENY RUS

HASSLA, ALAIN FRA
ANISKAVETS, VIKTAR BLR

TÜFENK, SEREF TUR
COOK, KEN USA

GUENOT, CHRISTOPHE FRA
SHAFRAN, ILIA ISR

KWIT, JULIAN DARIUSZ POL
KWIRKELIA, MANUCHAR GEO

TURUMAKI, TSUKASA JPN
KUHAR, JURE SLO

KIKINIOU, ALIAKSANDR BLR

MICHALOVICH, ALEH BLR
MADSEN, D. MARK DEN

FINAL CLASSIFICATION
GRECO-ROMAN 74 kg

Name Country



84 kg GRECO-ROMAN

1 P1 P2 P3
5 1 2 2 0 P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0
3 P1 P2 P3
6 3 0 3 3 P1 P2 P3

4 3 1 0
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

9 5 4 0
3 P1 P2 P3
6 2 4 0 3 P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0
3 P1 P2 P3
8 4 4 0 3 P1 P2 P3

6 0 4 2
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0
3 P1 P2 P3
9 5 1 3 1 P1 P2 P3

6 5 0 1
1 P1 P2 P3
1 0 1 0 0 P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0
3 P1 P2 P3
2 1 0 1 1 P1 P2 P3

2 0 1 1
1 P1 P2 P3
5 1 3 1 1 P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0
3 P1 P2 P3
4 2 2 0 3 P1 P2 P3

4 2 1 1
1 P1 P2 P3
1 1 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0
1 P1 P2 P3
3 0 3 0 1 P1 P2 P3

3 1 1 1
3 P1 P2 P3
7 3 4 0 3 P1 P2 P3

4 2 2 0
1 P1 P2 P3
1 0 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3

7 1 2 4
3 P1 P2 P3
4 2 2 0

1 P1 P2 P3
4 0 4 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 0 2 0
3 P1 P2 P3
8 4 2 2 0 P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0
3 P1 P2 P3

11 8 3 0 3 P1 P2 P3
12 6 6 0

1 P1 P2 P3
4 3 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3

4 2 2 0
1 P1 P2 P3
1 0 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3

4 2 2 0
3 P1 P2 P3
4 3 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3

8 3 5 0
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0
3 P1 P2 P3
6 3 3 0 3 P1 P2 P3

5 2 3 0
3 P1 P2 P3
5 2 3 0 5 P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0
1 P1 P2 P3
1 1 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

8 3 1 4
1 P1 P2 P3
4 1 0 3 0 P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0
3 P1 P2 P3
9 1 4 4 1 P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0
3 P1 P2 P3
9 3 6 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 0 2 0
1 P1 P2 P3
3 3 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0
3 P1 P2 P3
6 3 3 0 3 P1 P2 P3

7 3 4 0
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0

3 P1 P2 P3
9 3 1 5

1 P1 P2 P3 1 P1 P2 P3
4 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3
3 P1 P2 P3 4 1 3 0
3 2 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3

10 1 3 6 1 P1 P2 P3
2 1 1 0

0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0 0 P1 P2 P3
3 P1 P2 P3 0 0 0 0
9 3 6 0 3 P1 P2 P3

8 5 3 0 3 P1 P2 P3
6 3 3 0

25

22

4

16

4

22

BLR

31

4

5

11

16

19

22

25

31

28

2

4

5

7

29

30

31

32

25

26

27

28

21

22

23

24

17

18

19

20

13

14

15

16

9

10

11

12

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

24

19

19

25

16

24

21

3

2

32

33

QUALIFICATION

22

X
EST

GEO
X

KHASAIA, BADRI (GEO)

25

Médaille de Bronze

UPPER BRANCH

LOWER BRANCH

MAKARANKA, VIACHASLAU (BLR)

ROM
GEO

ROM
BLR

DAJKA, RICHÁRD (HUN)

KORX

X

2
5

GEO

SRB

POL

Médaille de Bronze

REPECHAGE

CZE
SRB

KOR

5 KIM, JUNG-SUB (KOR)

NENAD, ZUGAJ (CRO)

BLR

PLAMANN, JASON (USA)
FRA

NENAD, ZUGAJ (CRO)

MOHAMED, IBRAHIM ABDEL FATAH MOHAMED (EGY)
EGY

CHO, HYO-CHUL (KOR)
EGY

NOUMONVI, MELONIN (FRA)

GEGESHIDZE, VLADIMER (GEO)

MAKARANKA, VIACHASLAU (BLR)
BLR

SELIMAU, ALIM (BLR)
BLR

PARK, KUNG-RAK (KOR)

25

29

KHASAIA, BADRI (GEO)
GEO

BOJAN, MIJANOV (SRB)
GEO24

GARCIA, PEDRO J. (ESP)
GEO

THOMBERG, TARVI (EST)
GEO22

NURMELA, KIM-JUSSI (FIN)
ROM

PAPP, ROBERT (ROM)
ROM19

DAJKA, ZSOLT (HUN)
POL

MICHALKIEWICZ, ARTUR PAWEL (POL)

MIHÁLIK, MARIÁN (SVK)
FIN

16

18

ABEDINZADEH, DAVOUD (IRI)
KAZ

SAMOKHIN, ANDREY (KAZ)
POL

14

BÁTKY, ATTILA (SVK)
SVK

HARING, HANNES (AUT)
POL

11

SIERACKI, KIETH (USA)
USA

HRUSTANOVIC, AMER (AUT)
SVK

9

KOR

GADABADZE, SHALVA (AZE)
AZE

NICKOLAEV, DENIS (ISR)

FEUILLE DE COMPETITION / COMPETITION SHEET

HUNGARIANGRECO-ROMAN GP 2008 SZOMBATHELY

KEGENBAYEV, DAUREN (KAZ)
SRB

1/16 Finale 1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2Final Final

BLR

BOJA, GORAN (SRB)
BLR

KUKLA, VOJLECH (CZE)
BLR

BARANOUSKI, ANDREI (BLR)
BLR

KIM, JUNG-SUB (KOR)
KOR

ROLFSEN, MATS (NOR)



Rank N°
1 22

2 4

3 5

3 25

5 16

5 19

7 24

8 31

9 2

10 11

11 29

12 7

13 14

14 18

15 9

16 28

17 32

18 10

19 1

20 17

21 27

21 33

23 20

24 13

25 30

26 12

26 15

28 26

29 3

29 8

31 21

32 23

33 6

BOJAN, MIJANOV SRB
ROLFSEN, MATS NOR

NICKOLAEV, DENIS ISR
THOMBERG, TARVI EST

PARK, KUNG-RAK KOR
KUKLA, VOJLECH CZE

HARING, HANNES AUT
DAJKA, ZSOLT HUN

ABEDINZADEH, DAVOUD IRI
CHO, HYO-CHUL KOR

DAJKA, RICHÁRD HUN
GARCIA, PEDRO J. ESP

MIHÁLIK, MARIÁN SVK
PLAMANN, JASON USA

HRUSTANOVIC, AMER AUT
KEGENBAYEV, DAUREN KAZ

NOUMONVI, MELONIN FRA
NENAD, ZUGAJ CRO

NURMELA, KIM-JUSSI FIN
SIERACKI, KIETH USA

GADABADZE, SHALVA AZE
SAMOKHIN, ANDREY KAZ

BÁTKY, ATTILA SVK
SELIMAU, ALIM BLR

MOHAMED, IBRAHIM ABDEL FATAH MOHAMED EGY
BOJA, GORAN SRB

PAPP, ROBERT ROM
GEGESHIDZE, VLADIMER GEO

MAKARANKA, VIACHASLAU BLR
MICHALKIEWICZ, ARTUR PAWEL POL

KIM, JUNG-SUB KOR

KHASAIA, BADRI GEO
BARANOUSKI, ANDREI BLR

FINAL CLASSIFICATION
GRECO-ROMAN 84 kg

Name Country



96 kg GRECO-ROMAN

1 P1 P2 P3
3 0 3 0

3 P1 P2 P3
7 3 1 3

1 P1 P2 P3
2 2 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

12 5 1 6
3 P1 P2 P3
8 4 4 0 3 P1 P2 P3

9 4 1 4
3 P1 P2 P3

12 5 7 0 3 P1 P2 P3
3 1 2 0

1 P1 P2 P3
4 3 1 0 1 P1 P2 P3

3 0 3 0
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0
3 P1 P2 P3

10 3 7 0 0 P1 P2 P3
3 0 3 0

3 P1 P2 P3
8 1 1 6 3 P1 P2 P3

13 1 5 7
1 P1 P2 P3
4 3 1 0 1 P1 P2 P3

10 2 8 0
1 P1 P2 P3
4 1 2 1 1 P1 P2 P3

9 4 5 0
3 P1 P2 P3
9 1 5 3 1 P1 P2 P3

2 0 1 1
3 P1 P2 P3
4 2 2 0 3 P1 P2 P3

5 3 0 2
1 P1 P2 P3
2 2 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

6 3 0 3
1 P1 P2 P3
2 0 2 0 1 P1 P2 P3

5 0 5 0
3 P1 P2 P3
7 5 2 0

3 P1 P2 P3
4 3 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3

4 2 2 0
1 P1 P2 P3
1 0 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3

4 3 1 0
3 P1 P2 P3
6 4 2 0 1 P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0
1 P1 P2 P3
3 2 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3

9 3 6 0
3 P1 P2 P3
5 1 4 0 0 P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0
1 P1 P2 P3
1 1 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0
1 P1 P2 P3
1 0 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3

6 4 2 0
3 P1 P2 P3
6 3 1 2 5 P1 P2 P3

7 4 2 1
1 P1 P2 P3
2 1 1 0 0 P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0
3 P1 P2 P3
2 1 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3

8 5 3 0
3 P1 P2 P3
4 2 0 2 3 P1 P2 P3

8 2 6 0
1 P1 P2 P3
6 0 5 1 1 P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0
3 P1 P2 P3
9 3 6 0 5 P1 P2 P3

6 3 3 0
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0
3 P1 P2 P3
5 1 3 1 0 P1 P2 P3

5 1 4 0
1 P1 P2 P3
2 1 0 1

0 P1 P2 P3
1 1 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0 0 P1 P2 P3
5 P1 P2 P3 0 0 0 0
3 3 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

6 1 2 3 3 P1 P2 P3
4 2 2 0

0 P1 P2 P3
2 1 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0 5 P1 P2 P3
5 P1 P2 P3 0 0 0 0

10 3 7 0 1 P1 P2 P3
2 1 1 0 0 P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

16 LIDBERG, JIMMY A. (SWE)

LOWER BRANCH

UPPER BRANCH

Médaille de Bronze

REPECHAGE

12 DEBERNY, ANDRZEJ (POL)

HUN

SRB

BLR
TUR

TUR
TUR

POL
FIN

Médaille de Bronze

18 ÖZAL, MEHMET (TUR)

SRB

HUN

HUN

POL

26

18

4

USA

LIPIC, DENI (CRO)
FIN

SWE

FIN

JOHNSON, R. C. (USA)
USA

OLEJNICZAK, MARCIN (POL)
FIN

KALLIO, TIMO (FIN)

MEDUNA, ROMAN (SVK)

MISHIN, DENIS (AZE)
AZE

SEDMAK, MITJA (SLO)

AANES, FRITZ (NOR)
POL

SITNIK, MAREK (POL)

SHAROVTSKY, BRONISLAV (ISR)
POL25

23

AVLUCA, NAZMI (TUR)
TUR

KOUTSIOUMPAS, GEORGIOS (GRE)
POL

20

ÖZAL, MEHMET (TUR)
TUR

WECHTER, JOHN (USA)

18

TACYILDIZ, AHMET (TUR)

LIDBERG, JIMMY ALEXANDER (SWE)
SWE

DZEINICHENKA, TSIMAFEI (BLR)

16

VIDAL, VINCENT (FRA)
POL

KISS, BALÁZS (HUN)
TUR15

HIETAMIEMI, RAMI (FIN)
IRI

GHORBANI, MOHAMMAD (IRI)

DEBERNY, ANDRZEJ (POL)
POL12

11

CEDERGREN, JAKOB (SWE)
SWE

KATO, KENZO (JPN)
SWE

8

MORENO, WALDO (ESP)
EST

NABI, HEIKI (EST)

7

FEUILLE DE COMPETITION / COMPETITION SHEET

HUNGARIANGRECO-ROMAN GP 2008 SZOMBATHELY

FRANKOVIC, DEJAN (SRB)
SRB

QUALIFICATION 1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2Final Final

EGY

EGY

NÉMETH, IVÁN (HUN)
EGY

KARAM, MOHAMED GABER IBRAHIM (EGY)
EGY

VIRÁG, LAJOS (HUN)
HUN

MORCHILADZE, GIVI (GEO)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

3

16

26

16

12

SWE

POL

3

17

18

18

23

26

23

16

HUN

SWE

12

1

4
1

2

4

8

12

30

28

28

26

3

3

1

4



Rank N°

1 16

2 3

3 12

3 18

5 4

5 26

7 28

8 23

9 8

10 1

11 7

12 11

13 15

14 30

15 20

16 25

17 27

18 9

19 10

20 5

21 19

22 2

23 17

24 24

25 13

26 31

27 14

28 21

29 22

30 29

31 6

SEDMAK, MITJA SLO

MORENO, WALDO ESP

KOUTSIOUMPAS, GEORGIOS GRE

AANES, FRITZ NOR

MEDUNA, ROMAN SVK

KISS, BALÁZS HUN

SHAROVTSKY, BRONISLAV ISR

VIDAL, VINCENT FRA

NÉMETH, IVÁN HUN

DZEINICHENKA, TSIMAFEI BLR

MORCHILADZE, GIVI GEO

WECHTER, JOHN USA

KATO, KENZO JPN

HIETAMIEMI, RAMI FIN

OLEJNICZAK, MARCIN POL

LIPIC, DENI CRO

MISHIN, DENIS AZE

AVLUCA, NAZMI TUR

GHORBANI, MOHAMMAD IRI

TACYILDIZ, AHMET TUR

FRANKOVIC, DEJAN SRB

NABI, HEIKI EST

SITNIK, MAREK POL

CEDERGREN, JAKOB SWE

KALLIO, TIMO FIN

JOHNSON, R. C. USA

ÖZAL, MEHMET TUR

VIRÁG, LAJOS HUN

DEBERNY, ANDRZEJ POL

LIDBERG, JIMMY ALEXANDER SWE

KARAM, MOHAMED GABER IBRAHIM EGY

FINAL CLASSIFICATION
GRECO-ROMAN 96 kg

Name Country



120 kg GRECO-ROMAN

3 P1 P2 P3
6 2 4 0

1 P1 P2 P3
4 3 0 1

1 P1 P2 P3
2 1 1 0

0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0

3 P1 P2 P3
6 3 1 2

3 P1 P2 P3
3 0 2 1

1 P1 P2 P3
2 0 1 1

3 P1 P2 P3
5 1 3 1

3 P1 P2 P3
2 0 1 1

1 P1 P2 P3
5 3 0 2

1 P1 P2 P3
5 3 1 1

3 P1 P2 P3
7 3 4 0

3 P1 P2 P3
9 4 5 0 3 P1 P2 P3

12 8 4 0
1 P1 P2 P3
1 1 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

12 1 6 5
3 P1 P2 P3
8 5 3 0 0 P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0

3 P1 P2 P3
4 0 1 3 1 P1 P2 P3

5 3 1 1
1 P1 P2 P3
5 2 1 2 0 P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0
3 P1 P2 P3
4 3 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3

5 0 4 1
1 P1 P2 P3
1 0 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0
3 P1 P2 P3
2 1 1 0 1 P1 P2 P3

3 0 3 0
1 P1 P2 P3
2 1 1 0 3 P1 P2 P3

7 4 3 0
0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

5 2 0 3
3 P1 P2 P3
6 3 3 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 1 0 1
1 P1 P2 P3
3 0 3 0 5 P1 P2 P3

3 3 0 0
3 P1 P2 P3
9 5 0 4 5 P1 P2 P3

10 6 4 0
5 P1 P2 P3

13 6 7 0 0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0

0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0
3 P1 P2 P3

10 4 6 0 3 P1 P2 P3
8 5 1 2

0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 0 P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0
1 P1 P2 P3
1 0 1 0 1 P1 P2 P3

7 2 5 0
3 P1 P2 P3
6 4 2 0

0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

5 3 2 0 1 P1 P2 P3
3 P1 P2 P3 2 1 1 0
7 4 3 0 1 P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3
4 1 3 0

0 P1 P2 P3
0 0 0 0 3 P1 P2 P3

4 3 0 1 3 P1 P2 P3
5 P1 P2 P3 8 5 3 0
3 3 0 0 1 P1 P2 P3

6 3 2 1 1 P1 P2 P3
1 0 1 0

1

2

1

3

3

5

7

26

23

23

21

3

9

5
9

8

3

17

15

15

13

20

18

13

BLR

POL

7

18

20

18

7

USA

TUR

23

24

25

26

19

20

21

22

15

16

17

18

11

12

13

14

7

8

9

10

5

6

3

4

1

2

TUR

SWE

DEÁK-BÁRDOS, MIHÁLY (HUN)
HUN

BLR

ARTSIUKHIN, SIARHEI (BLR)
BLR

FEUILLE DE COMPETITION / COMPETITION SHEET

HUNGARIANGRECO-ROMAN GP 2008 SZOMBATHELY

EUREN, JOHAN (SWE)
SWE

QUALIFICATION 1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2Final Final

KONRAD, COLE (USA)
USA4

VALA, DAVID (CZE)
CZE

CZE

5

GÜZEL, ATILLA (TUR)
TUR

KAYAALP, RIZA (TUR)
TUR7

6

KORTESMAKI, JARI (FIN)
TUR

PERSELIDZE, GURAM (GEO)
GEO9

BRANDA, GYULA (HUN)

KOUTSIOUMPAS, XENOFON (GRE)
GRE

CHELIDZE, REVAZ (GEO)

11

BANAK , LUKASZ (POL)
POL

BOTEV, ANTON (AZE)

13

BABAJANZADEH, BASHIR (IRI)
IRI

HAN, TAE-YOUNG (KOR)
USA

15

MIKULSKI, MAREK RYSZARD (POL)
USA

BYERS, DREMIEL (USA)

LYASHENKO, GENNADIY (KAZ)
BLR20

18

SJÖGREN, JALMAR (SWE)

SOOPART, HEIKI (EST)
SWE

HONG, HYUN-HEE (KOR)
SRB

RUSLAND, RAMOND (SUR)
BLR

USA

ISR

PETROVIC, RADOMIR (SRB)
SRB

CHUGOSHVILI, LOSEB (BLR)
BLR

GURALSKI, VLADIMIR (ISR)

Médaille de Bronze

15 BABAJANZADEH, BASHIR (IRI)

GEO

CZE

GEO

BLR

20

15

9

POL
IRI

IRI
IRI

POL
BLR

7 KAYAALP, RIZA (TUR)

LOWER BRANCH

UPPER BRANCH

Médaille de Bronze

REPECHAGE

3 ARTSIUKHIN, SIARHEI (BLR)

FIN

GEO



Rank N°

1 7

2 18

3 3

3 15

5 9

5 20

7 13

8 23

9 21

10 5

11 26

12 1

13 11

14 6

15 12

16 19

17 16

18 2

18 4

20 14

21 25

22 8

23 10

24 17

25 24

26 22 RUSLAND, RAMOND SUR

MIKULSKI, MAREK RYSZARD POL

HONG, HYUN-HEE KOR

KORTESMAKI, JARI FIN

BRANDA, GYULA HUN

BOTEV, ANTON AZE

SOOPART, HEIKI EST

DEÁK-BÁRDOS, MIHÁLY HUN

KONRAD, COLE USA

LYASHENKO, GENNADIY KAZ

HAN, TAE-YOUNG KOR

GÜZEL, ATILLA TUR

CHELIDZE, REVAZ GEO

EUREN, JOHAN SWE

KOUTSIOUMPAS, XENOFON GRE

VALA, DAVID CZE

SJÖGREN, JALMAR SWE

PETROVIC, RADOMIR SRB

GURALSKI, VLADIMIR ISR

CHUGOSHVILI, LOSEB BLR

BANAK , LUKASZ POL

BABAJANZADEH, BASHIR IRI

PERSELIDZE, GURAM GEO

ARTSIUKHIN, SIARHEI BLR

KAYAALP, RIZA TUR

BYERS, DREMIEL USA

FINAL CLASSIFICATION
GRECO-ROMAN 120 kg

Name Country



RANK COUNTRY
TOTAL 
POINTS GR-55 kg GR-60 kg GR-66 kg GR-74 kg GR-84 kg GR-96  kg GR-120 kg

1 BLR 55 5 1 18 17 14

2 GEO 36 6 6 4 14 6

3 POL 33 6 6 6 11 4

4 TUR 27 8 1 8 10

5 KOR 23 4 8 3 8

6 USA 23 10 4 9

7 HUN 22 6 10 6

8 RUS 19 10 9

9 AZE 17 8 9

10 IRI 17 9 8

11 KAZ 16 8 8

12 ROM 16 6 4 6

13 SRB 16 10 2 1 3

14 FRA 13 2 8 3

15 EGY 12 3 9

16 SWE 12 12

17 DEN 9 9

18 JPN 8 8

19 FIN 6 6

20 SLO 6 6

21 CZE 5 4 1

22 ISR 4 2 2

23 NOR 3 3

24 SVK 1 1

25 AUT 0

26 CRO 0

27 ESP 0

28 EST 0

29 GRE 0

30 SUR 0

TEAM FINAL CLASSIFICATION
GRECO-ROMAN STYLE




